                           M16RS Refrigerated High Speed Centrifuge
100 – 16000 rpm
Features:
1. Advanced and reliable Infineon vector sine wave drive control system can precisely control the speed, time and relative
centrifugal force;
2. Using maintenance-free brushless frequency conversion induction motor, the speed range is 100~16000rpm , and the
accuracy is ±  10 rpm ;
3. Separate flash instantaneous centrifugation button , press and hold to achieve fast and convenient centrifugation;

Protection class IP20
Allowable ambient temperature/relative humidity +5 ~ 40°C / 80%
Ordering Information
Part No Descriptions
M16RS-18090 M16RS    Micro high speed refrigerated centrifuge
M16RS-18091 M16RS-A-1 (Angle-rotor / with sealing cover 2.2/1.5ml×24 holes )
M16RS-18092 M16RS-A-2 (Φ1.5mm×L75mm Capillary ×24/rotor)
M16RS-18093 M16RS-A-3 (Angle-rotor / with sealing cover 5ml×10 holes)
M16RS-18094 M16RS-A-4 (Strip tube rotor/ with sealing cover 0.2ml×8 holes×4 strip)
M16RS-18095 M16RS-A-5 (Angle-rotor / with sealing cover 0.5ml×36 holes )
Rotors
C.E. Instruments (Thailand) Co., Ltd.                      Email : sales@cethailand.com                                      www.cethailand.com
Tel : 02 9658971-3